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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Chloe Rodriguez255
Clovis

9.225 8.200 8.9259.050 35.400
1 3 4 3T 1 

1 

Lillian Rodriguez171
Byers Elk Grove

8.500 8.025 8.7759.200 34.500
5T 6 3 5 2 

2 

Tatiana Collins161
Byers Elk Grove

7.600 8.225 8.9759.450 34.250
14 2 1 2 3 

3 

Katie Matsumoto168
Byers Elk Grove

8.450 7.875 8.6758.550 33.550
7T 8 6T 6 4 

4 

Kaprice Allen242
Clovis

8.600 8.150 8.2758.150 33.175
3 4 10 11 5 

5 

Victoria Ho165
Byers Elk Grove

8.550 8.350 8.3007.750 32.950
4 1 13 10 6 

6 

Leila Fitt163
Byers Elk Grove

8.300 8.050 8.5008.025 32.875
9 5 12 7T 7 

7 

Alayna Estonilo162
Byers Elk Grove

7.950 6.900 8.5009.250 32.600
11T 12 2 7T 8 

8 

Emily Ito166
Byers Elk Grove

8.150 6.600 8.9258.875 32.550
10 14 5 3T 9T

9T

Makayla McMahon253
Clovis

8.450 7.750 7.9008.450 32.550
7T 9 8 13 9T

9T

Marisa Zepeda172
Byers Elk Grove

7.950 7.900 8.4508.100 32.400
11T 7 11 9 11 

11 

Alyssa Hayashi246
Clovis

8.975 7.375 9.1006.850 32.300
2 10 14 1 12 

12 

Romi Tsang212
Classic

8.500 6.850 8.0758.550 31.975
5T 13 6T 12 13 

13 

Sophia Garrett164
Byers Elk Grove

7.800 7.175 7.5258.425 30.925
13 11 9 14 14 

14 
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